5.160.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

Size Series
2 FFX
How to order
Size Series
2 FFX
Notes
Options in the same grid are alternative to each others.
For standard materials see the table at page 5.163.10
Standard dimensions
Type: FF
Code Item ØA
(size)
ØB L H Weight
(g)
030110 1FFX G1/8” 5 42 14 50
030111 2FFX G1/4” 7 50 19 90
030112 3FFX G3/8” 10 60 24 160
030113 4FFX G1/2” 11 65 27 280
030114 5FFX G3/4” 17 75 34 350
030115 6FFX G1” 21 93 41 580
030129 14FFX G1”-1/4 29 110 50 860
030130 12FFX G1”-1/2 34 112 55 1020
030131 20FFX G2” 48 120 75 2200
1 = 1/8”
2 = 1/4”
3 = 3/8”
4 = 1/2”
5 = 3/4”
6 = 1”
14 = 1 1/4”
12 = 1 1/2”
20 = 2”
5.165.10
5
- S
TA
IN
LE
SS
 S
TE
EL
 C
O
M
PO
N
EN
TS
Stainless Steel ancillary valves
Stainless Steel quick exhaust valves
Main features
Version Code Item Symbol
1/8” 030810 1VSRX
1/4” 030809 2VSRX
3/8” 030811 3VSRX
1/2” 030812 4VSRX
3/4” 030813 5VSRX
1” 030814 6VSRX
Standard materials
Description Material
1VSRX 2VSRX 3VSRX 4VSRX 5VSRX 6VSRX
Body Stainless Steel AISI 316L
Seals FKM Polyurethane (PU)

030813 5VSRX G3/4” 79 35 44 65 46
030814 6VSRX G1” 79 35 44 65 46
How to order
Size Series Seals Filettatura
3 VSRX V NPT
Notes
For standard materials see the table at page 5.165.10
Options in the same grid are alternative to each others.
*Available for sizes from 3/8" to 1" only (size 1/8" and 1/4" are equipped with
FKM seals as standard)
1 = 1/8”
2 = 1/4”
3 = 3/8”
4 = 1/2”
5 = 3/4”
6 = 1”
Important note
The valve must be directly mounted on the port of the cylinder to achieve the maximum possible speed.
When the supply is in P the diaphragm closes the exhaust R and so the air flows through A into the chamber of the cylinder. When the supply P fails the diaphragm
get back in its orginal position (closing P) due to the exhaust air from A to R. The noise of the exhaust R can be reduced by a silencer (for silencers see from
page 4.150.1, for stainless silencers see page 5.390.1).
Stainless Steel ancillary valves
Stainless Steel quick exhaust valves
NPT = NPT threads
(according to ANSI B 1.20.1)